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BIM/CAD
product
downloads 
Access technical downloads via
NBS Source, SpecifiedBy,
Achilles, and Marshindustries.net
for Architects, Engineers,
Consultants, and Specifiers. CPD
sessions also offered. Contact
michael.harrison@marshindustri
es.co.uk for details.

Competitive
sewage
treatment 
Introducing the Marsh:ENCO,
a cost-effective solution for
today's cash-conscious
market. Renowned for
efficiency and reliability,
Marsh sewage treatment
plants lead the industry in
performance and affordability.

National Sales Manager 
Newly promoted National Sales Manager, Ollie
Beaumont, is bringing his expertise to the entire
Marsh product range following proven success as
Regional Sales Manager. Ollie exemplifies
leadership and will drive sales growth with the
external team, ensuring the company’s continued
success. See reverse for the new sales map.

Marsh's mission spans continents
Delivering 7 sewage treatment plants to

Benin, West Africa, over 3000 miles away

BH&HPA
Conference 2024  
With strong interest in the Marsh
product range from the Leisure
Sector, we exhibited at the BH&HPA
Conference at the QEII Centre in
Westminster on 6-7 February.
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Off-mains drainage product knowledge
videos for merchants, architects,
engineers and installers.

Championing grassroots rugby  
Marsh Industries proudly supports Bugbrooke Badgers U13’s
with fresh playing kits. Michael Harrison, Business
Development Manager and influential coach, noted the joy of
players receiving new gear. The timing aligns with an
upcoming tournament, enhancing their confidence. 

BMN Awards  
Marsh attended the Builders
Merchants News Awards 2023 at the
Park Plaza, Westminster Bridge Hotel
,and were proud to sponsor the
Marketing Initiative of the Year.  With
the award going to Bradford’s
Building Supplies. 

Choose Marsh for Nitrate
and Phosphate reduction
Marsh offers validated, certified sewage treatment plants,
essential for environmental compliance. Tested to
European Standards by PIA and verified by British Water,
our Aqua-Puratine range ensures peace of mind. Benefit
from bespoke Gaia Sege design, tailored tank
configurations, and intelligent dosing for cost-efficient,
environmentally sound nitrate and phosphate reduction.



National Sales Manager

Ollie Beaumont
E oliver.beaumont@marshindustries.co.uk
T 07432 426995

Cumbria, North East and Scotland

Roger Parkin
E roger.parkin@marshindustries.co.uk
T 07741 636925 

North Wales, North West and Yorkshire 

Neil Prescott
E neil.prescott@marshindustries.co.uk
T 07760 667645

West Midlands, South Wales, Warwickshire 

and Oxfordshire

Shaun Kealy
E shaun.kealy@marshindustries.co.uk
T 07557 148974 

East Anglia, Lincolnshire and Leicestershire

Jon Bradley
E jon.bradley@marshindustries.co.uk
T 07557 051604 

Southern Home Counties, Essex, Herts, 

Home Counties and Northamptonshire

Ashley White
E ashley.white@marshindustries.co.uk
T 07717 368025

Southwest, Wiltshire and Berkshire 

Chris Povey
E chris.povey@marshindustries.co.uk
T 07435 530669

Sales Office Manager 

Ammie Collis-Neale 
E ammie.collis-neale@marshindustries.co.uk
T 01933 654582

Marsh Civils 

E contracts@marshindustries.co.uk
T 01933 654582

Civils/Contracts Office Manager 

Kiri Beard
E kiri.beard@marshindustries.co.uk
T 01933 829470

Business Development

Michael Harrison 
E michael.harrison@marshindustries.co.uk
T 07384 464517
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BRIDGWATER FACTORY
Axe Road, Colley Lane Industrial Est.
Bridgwater, Somerset TA6 5LN

ACCOUNTS/FINANCE OFFICE
Riverside House, Station Rd,
Irthlingborough,
Northamptonshire NN9 5QF

MARSH HQ AND FACTORIES 
Units 2-20, Addington Business Park
Little Addington, Northamptonshire
NN14 4AS
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Marsh Industries
Local knowledge National coverage
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